CAUTIO
N
!
PO
SITIO
N
 CEN
TRE O
F D
O
O
R ED
GE
(Centre point is dependent on door thickness)
26mm
57.5m
m
CHISEL FACEPLATE
 FLUSH W
ITH D
O
O
R ED
GE
Ø54mm (WIRING LOOM)
Ø12mm
Ø12mm
Ø54mm (SPINDLE HOLE)
FO
LD
 H
ER
E
TOP
OF DOOR
RATIO 1:1
E A S Y  T O  I N S T A L L
26
.5
m
m
55mm
21
m
m 12
.8
m
m
26mm
ST
R
IK
E
PL
AT
E
B
OX
105mm (LATCH DEPTH)
15
0.
5m
m
24
0m
m
Ø25mm
HANDLE HEIGHT
CENTRAL LINE
ELECTRONIC SMART LOCK
DOOR TEMPLATE
RADIUS BACKSET 60MM FIT DOORS 33MM TO 50MM THICK
PDLE0012 - 69400GBLK
POSITION ON EDGE
60mm BACKSET
FOR CORRECT OPERATION
LATCH MUST BE FIXED AT 60MM
240m
m
CAUTIO
N
!
PO
SITIO
N
 CEN
TRE O
F D
O
O
R ED
GE
(Centre point is dependent on door thickness)
26mm
57.5m
m
CHISEL FACEPLATE
 FLUSH W
ITH D
O
O
R ED
GE
Ø54mm (WIRING LOOM)
Ø12mm
Ø12mm
Ø54mm (SPINDLE HOLE)
POSITION ON EDGE
FO
LD
 H
ER
E
TOP
OF DOOR
FOR CORRECT OPERATION
LATCH MUST BE FIXED AT 60MM
26.5m
m
55mm
21m
m
12.8m
m
26mm
STR
IK
E PLATE
B
OX
105mm (LATCH DEPTH)
150.5m
m
ELECTRONIC SMART LOCK
DOOR TEMPLATE
RADIUS BACKSET 60MM FIT DOORS 33MM TO 50MM THICK
Ø25mm
HANDLE HEIGHT
CENTRAL LINE
RATIO 1:1
E A S Y  T O  I N S T A L L
60mm BACKSET
PDLE0012 - 69400GBLK